Model R-09400-B0
MASTER REGULATOR
FEATURES
• Single, self-contained,
sensing, controlling, and
actuating unit
• Continuous Maximum
Firing Rate Selection

automatic or manual operation is
available.
HOW TO ORDER
The basic catalog number for
the R-09400-B0 M a s t e r  R e g u l -
a t o r  is 94. To this model desig-
nation add suffixes B through
HH to build the complete catalog
number for your particular instru-
ment. Selection of the suffix
numbers can be made from the table
by choosing the number adjacent
to the desired function. Where a
suffix is not applicable, use a
zero. If no options are desired,
complete the model number with a
double zero.
If the Master Regulator is for
water temperature applications,
you will need to select range,
capillary, and desired well or
bulb. The direct immersion bulb
is integral to the capillary when
shipped. The wells are packed
separately.
Typical Example: R-09410-2200-00
This is a Cleveland Controls
Master Regulator for a sin-
gle point
positioning steam application. Control
range 20 to 100 psig. Set point: 60
psig. Actuator stroke is six inches, 60
seconds. Unit is encased in a standard
dust-tight enclosure. Because it is a
steam application, there is no
capillary, wells, or bulbs. No
handwheel.
MASTER REGULATOR MODEL
DESIGNATION
R-09ABC-DEFG-HH
A. Type: Master Regulator (A=4)
B. Application:
• Without Potentiometer (B=1)
• With Potentiometer (B=2)
C. Local Manual Operation:
• N/A (C=0)
• Handwheel (C=1)
D. Stroke:
• 6-inch, 30 seconds [std] (D=1)
• 6-inch, 60 seconds [std] (D=2)
• 6-inch, 120 seconds [std] (D=3)
E. Control Range:
• 0 to 30 psig Steam Pressure
(E=1)
• 20 to 100 psig Steam Pressure
(E=2)
• 75 to 300 psig Steam Pressure
(E=3)
• 300 to 800 psig Steam Pressure
(E=4)
• 150 to 275F Water Temperature
(E=5)
• 200 to 375F Water Temperature
(E=6)
• 250 to 450F Water Temperature
(E=7)
• Special Range (E=9)
Cleveland Controls
1111 Brookpark Road
Cleveland OH 44109
Telephone: 216.398.4414